

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.7195 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	01.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that there is a caveat has been filed by Mr.Satyanarayana Nimmala, learned counsel, on behalf of respondent No.5. Print the name of 'Mr.Satyanarayana Nimmala' learned counsel for respondent No.5 in the cause list. Post on 29.04.2026. Meantime, counters of official respondents. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	